
Team Name SO H BB HR Throws
Bal TIM STODDARD 1 3 3 2 R
Bal JOHN FLINN 2 3 3 2 R
Bal DAVE FORD 2 1 1 1 R
Bal SAMMY STEWART 1 2 2 1 R
Bal EARL STEPHENSON 2 2 3 1 L
Bal ELLIE HENDRICKS 2 1 3 1 R
Bal LARRY HARLOW 1 3 3 2 L
Bos BOBBY SPROWL 1 2 3 2 L
Bos JOHN LaROSE 2 3 3 2 L
Bos REGGIE CLEVELAND 2 3 1 1 R
Cal JOHN CANEIRA 2 2 2 2 R
Cal MIKE BARLOW 2 3 1 1 R
Chi ROSS BAUMGARTEN 1 3 2 2 L
Chi STEVE TROUT 2 2 3 1 L
Chi BRITT BURNS 2 3 2 2 L
Cle AL FITZMORRIS 2 3 3 2 R
Cle RICK KREUGER 1 1 2 2 L
Det MARK FIDRYCH 2 1 1 1 R
Det ED GLYNN 1 1 2 2 L
Det DAVE TOBIK 1 2 2 2 R
Det FERNANDO ARROYO 2 3 1 2 R
Det SHELDON BURNSIDE 1 2 3 1 L
Det BRUCE TAYLOR 2 1 1 1 R
KC STEVE BUSBY 2 2 3 2 R
KC BILL PASCHALL 1 1 1 1 R
KC GEORGE THROOP 1 1 3 1 R
KC STEVE FOUCAULT 2 3 3 1 R
Mil WILLIE MUELLER 2 3 3 1 R
Mil ED FARMER 2 1 2 2 R
Mil MARK BOMBACK 1 3 3 2 R
Min RORIC HARRISON 2 3 3 1 R
Min DAVE JOHNSON 2 3 3 2 R
Min PETE REDFERN 2 2 3 2 R
NY RAWLY EASTWICK 2 2 1 2 R
NY ANDY MESSERSMITH 1 2 3 2 R
NY BOB KAMMEYER 2 2 2 1 R
NY PAUL LINDBLAD 2 2 3 2 L
NY KEN HOLTZMAN 2 3 3 2 L
NY LARRY McCALL 2 3 2 2 R
NY DAVE RAJSICH 1 3 3 1 L
NY RON DAVIS 2 3 3 1 R



Team Name SO H BB HR Throws
Oak STEVE McCATTY 2 3 3 1 R
Oak JOE COLEMAN 2 1 2 1 R
Oak MIKE MORGAN 2 3 3 2 R
Oak CRAIG MINETTO 2 2 3 2 L
Oak TIM CONROY 2 1 3 1 L
Sea TOM BROWN 1 2 2 2 R
Sea RICK JONES 1 3 3 2 L
Tex ROGER MORET 2 3 1 1 L
Tex DANNY DARWIN 1 3 1 1 R
Tor DAVE WALLACE 2 2 3 1 R
Tor TOM BUSKEY 2 2 2 1 R
Tor MARK WILEY 1 2 2 1 R
Atl FRANK LaCORTE 2 1 2 1 R
Atl DUANE THEISS 2 1 3 1 R
Atl MAX LEON 2 2 3 2 R
Atl MIKE DAVEY 2 1 2 1 L
Chi DAVE GEISEL 1 3 3 1 L
Chi MANNY SEOANE 1 3 3 1 R
Cin MARIO SOTO 1 1 3 1 R
Cin DOUG CAPILLA 1 3 3 2 L
Cin DAN DUMOULIN 2 3 3 1 R
Hou BO McLAUGHLIN 2 3 3 2 R
Hou OSCAR ZAMORA 2 3 3 2 R
Hou GENE PENTZ 2 1 3 1 R
Hou DAN WARTHEN 2 2 1 2 L
Hou FRANK RICCELLI 2 1 1 1 L
LA MIKE GARMAN 2 2 1 2 R
LA DAVE STEWART 2 1 1 1 R
LA DENNIS LEWALLYN 2 2 1 1 R
LA GERRY HANNAHS 1 3 1 1 L
LA RICK SUTCLIFFE 2 3 3 1 R
Mon DAVID PALMER 1 2 1 2 R
Mon FRED HOLDSWORTH 2 3 3 2 R
Mon RANDY MILLER 1 3 3 2 R
Mon BOB JAMES 1 2 3 2 R
Mon SAM MEJIAS 2 1 1 1 R
NY BOB MYRICK 2 1 3 2 L
NY JUAN BERENGUER 1 3 3 1 R
NY ROY LEE JACKSON 2 3 3 2 R
Phi HORACIO PINA 1 1 1 1 R
Phi KEVIN SAUCIER 1 3 3 1 L



Team Name SO H BB HR Throws
Phi DAN LARSON 1 2 3 2 R
Phi DAN BOITANO 2 1 3 1 R
Pit ODELL JONES 1 1 3 1 R
Pit WILL McENANEY 1 3 1 2 L
Pit CLAY CARROLL 2 1 3 1 R
SD MARK WILEY 2 3 1 2 R
SD STEVE MURA 1 3 3 2 R
SD DAVE WEHRMEISTER 2 2 3 2 R
SD DENNIS KINNEY 2 2 3 2 L
SD JUAN EICHELBERGER 1 3 3 1 R
SF GREG MINTON 2 3 3 2 R
SF LYNN McGLOTHEN 1 3 2 1 R
SF PHILIP NASTU 1 2 2 2 L
SF ED PLANK 2 2 2 2 R
SF TERRY CORNUTT 2 1 1 1 R
StL GEORGE FRAZIER 2 2 2 2 R
StL DAN O'BRIEN 1 3 3 1 R
StL DAVE HAMILTON 2 2 3 2 L
StL ROB DRESSLER 2 2 2 1 R



IP hits BB SO HR ERA G GS
Bal TIM STODDARD 18 22 8 14 3 6.00 8 0
Bal JOHN FLINN 15.66 24 13 8 3 8.04 13 0
Bal DAVE FORD 15 10 2 5 0 0.00 2 1
Bal SAMMY STEWART 11.33 10 3 11 0 3.18 2 2
Bal EARL STEPHENSON 9.66 10 5 4 0 2.79 2 0
Bal ELLIE HENDRICKS 2.33 1 1 0 0 0.00 1 0
Bal LARRY HARLOW 0.66 2 4 1 1 67.50 1 0
Bos BOBBY SPROWL 12.66 12 10 10 3 6.39 3 3
Bos JOHN LaROSE 2 3 3 0 1 22.50 1 0
Bos REGGIE CLEVELAND 0.33 1 0 0 0 0.00 1 0
Cal JOHN CANEIRA 7.66 8 3 0 2 7.04 2 2
Cal MIKE BARLOW 2 3 0 1 0 4.50 1 0
Chi ROSS BAUMGARTEN 23 29 9 15 3 5.87 7 4
Chi STEVE TROUT 22.33 19 11 11 0 4.03 4 3
Chi BRITT BURNS 7.66 14 3 3 2 12.91 2 2
Cle AL FITZMORRIS 14.33 19 7 5 3 6.28 7 0
Cle RICK KREUGER 9.33 6 3 7 1 3.86 6 0
Det MARK FIDRYCH 22 17 5 10 1 2.45 3 3
Det ED GLYNN 14.66 11 4 9 3 3.07 10 0
Det DAVE TOBIK 12 12 3 11 1 3.75 5 0
Det FERNANDO ARROYO 4.33 8 0 1 1 8.31 2 0
Det SHELDON BURNSIDE 4 4 2 3 0 9.00 2 0
Det BRUCE TAYLOR 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0
KC STEVE BUSBY 21.33 24 15 10 2 7.59 7 5
KC BILL PASCHALL 8 6 0 5 0 3.38 2 0
KC GEORGE THROOP 3 2 3 2 0 0.00 1 0
KC STEVE FOUCAULT 2.33 5 1 0 0 3.86 3 0
Mil WILLIE MUELLER 12.66 16 6 6 1 6.39 5 0
Mil ED FARMER 11 7 4 6 1 0.82 3 0
Mil MARK BOMBACK 1.66 5 1 1 1 16.20 2 1
Min RORIC HARRISON 12 18 11 7 0 7.50 9 0
Min DAVE JOHNSON 12 15 9 7 1 7.50 6 1
Min PETE REDFERN 9.66 10 6 4 2 6.52 3 2
NY RAWLY EASTWICK 24.66 22 4 13 2 3.28 8 0
NY ANDY MESSERSMITH 22.33 24 15 16 7 5.64 6 5
NY BOB KAMMEYER 21.66 24 6 11 1 5.82 7 0
NY PAUL LINDBLAD 18.33 21 8 9 4 4.42 7 1
NY KEN HOLTZMAN 17.66 21 9 3 2 4.08 5 3
NY LARRY McCALL 16 20 6 7 2 5.63 5 1
NY DAVE RAJSICH 13.33 16 6 9 0 4.05 4 2
NY RON DAVIS 2.33 3 3 0 0 11.57 4 0



IP hits BB SO HR ERA G GS
Oak STEVE McCATTY 20 26 9 10 1 4.50 9 0
Oak JOE COLEMAN 19.66 12 5 4 1 1.37 10 0
Oak MIKE MORGAN 12.33 19 8 0 1 7.30 3 3
Oak CRAIG MINETTO 12 13 7 3 1 3.75 4 1
Oak TIM CONROY 4.66 3 9 0 0 7.71 2 2
Sea TOM BROWN 13 14 4 8 2 4.15 6 0
Sea RICK JONES 12.33 17 7 11 1 5.84 3 2
Tex ROGER MORET 14.66 23 2 5 1 4.91 7 2
Tex DANNY DARWIN 8.66 11 1 8 0 4.15 3 1
Tor DAVE WALLACE 14 12 11 7 1 3.86 6 0
Tor TOM BUSKEY 13.33 14 5 7 1 3.38 8 0
Tor MARK WILEY 2.66 3 1 2 0 6.75 2 0
Atl FRANK LaCORTE 14.66 9 4 7 0 3.68 2 2
Atl DUANE THEISS 6.33 3 3 3 0 1.42 3 0
Atl MAX LEON 5.66 6 4 1 1 6.35 5 0
Atl MIKE DAVEY 2.66 1 1 0 0 0.00 3 0
Chi DAVE GEISEL 23.33 27 11 15 0 4.24 18 1
Chi MANNY SEOANE 8.33 11 6 5 0 5.40 7 1
Cin MARIO SOTO 18 13 13 13 1 2.50 5 1
Cin DOUG CAPILLA 11 14 11 9 1 9.82 6 3
Cin DAN DUMOULIN 5 7 3 2 0 1.80 3 0
Hou BO McLAUGHLIN 23.33 30 16 10 2 5.01 12 1
Hou OSCAR ZAMORA 15 20 7 6 2 7.20 10 0
Hou GENE PENTZ 15 12 13 8 1 6.00 10 0
Hou DAN WARTHEN 10.66 10 2 2 3 4.22 5 1
Hou FRANK RICCELLI 3 1 0 1 0 0.00 2 0
LA MIKE GARMAN 16.33 15 3 5 3 4.41 10 0
LA DAVE STEWART 2 1 0 1 0 0.00 1 0
LA DENNIS LEWALLYN 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0
LA GERRY HANNAHS 2 3 0 5 0 9.00 1 0
LA RICK SUTCLIFFE 1.66 2 1 0 0 0.00 2 0

Mon DAVID PALMER 9.66 9 2 7 1 2.79 5 1
Mon FRED HOLDSWORTH 8.66 16 8 3 3 7.27 6 0
Mon RANDY MILLER 7 11 3 6 1 10.29 5 0
Mon BOB JAMES 4 4 4 3 1 9.00 4 1
Mon SAM MEJIAS 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0
NY BOB MYRICK 24.66 18 13 13 3 3.28 17 0
NY JUAN BERENGUER 13 17 11 8 1 8.31 5 3
NY ROY LEE JACKSON 12.66 21 6 6 2 9.24 4 2
Phi HORACIO PINA 2.33 0 0 4 0 0.00 2 0
Phi KEVIN SAUCIER 2 4 1 2 0 18.00 1 0



IP hits BB SO HR ERA G GS
Phi DAN LARSON 1 1 1 2 1 9.00 1 0
Phi DAN BOITANO 1 0 1 0 0 0.00 1 0
Pit ODELL JONES 9 7 4 10 0 2.00 3 1
Pit WILL McENANEY 8.66 15 2 6 3 10.38 6 0
Pit CLAY CARROLL 4 2 3 0 0 2.25 2 0
SD MARK WILEY 7.66 11 1 1 1 5.87 4 1
SD STEVE MURA 7.66 15 5 5 1 11.74 5 2
SD DAVE WEHRMEISTER 7.33 8 5 2 1 6.14 4 0
SD DENNIS KINNEY 7 6 4 2 3 6.43 7 0
SD JUAN EICHELBERGER 3.33 4 2 2 0 10.80 3 0
SF GREG MINTON 15.66 22 8 6 3 8.04 11 0
SF LYNN McGLOTHEN 12.66 15 4 9 0 4.97 5 1
SF PHILIP NASTU 8 8 2 5 1 5.63 3 1
SF ED PLANK 6.66 6 2 1 1 4.05 5 0
SF TERRY CORNUTT 3 1 0 0 0 0.00 1 0
StL GEORGE FRAZIER 22 22 6 8 2 4.09 14 0
StL DAN O'BRIEN 18 22 8 12 1 4.50 7 2
StL DAVE HAMILTON 14 16 6 8 5 6.43 13 0
StL ROB DRESSLER 13 12 4 4 0 2.08 3 2


